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SCAME

electrical solutions

218.3236RV
PLUG 3P+E IP66/IP67 32A 6h 380-415V AC

Master data

Minimum order 10 NR
Net Weight 0.292 KG
EAN code 8001636235646
Harmonized System Code 85366990
(HSCode)

Approvals and Certifications
UE
c € Declaration of conformity

EAC
[ H [ Eurasian Conformity

TechData

Commercial series

Synthetical
description

Rated current
Poles

Hour position
Rated voltage
Working frequency
Working frequency
Colour

Protection degree
IP

Types of available
outlets

Terminals

Cable outlet

OPTIMA-REVERSE Series
PLUG

32A

3P+E

6h

380-415V
50Hz

60Hz

RED
IP66/IP67/IP69

STRAIGHT

Screw terminals
CABLE GLAND

Standards and Laws

Al EN60309-1 (1999)
[European Standard] Plugs, socket-outlets
and couplers for industrial purposes. Part 1:
General requirements

[European Standard] Plugs, socket-outlets
and couplers for industrial purposes. Part 2:

v

[
A EN 60309-2 (1999)
b_4

[

Dimensional interchangeability requirements
for pin and contact-tube accessories of
harmonized configurations
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Packaging

Description

Quantity
EAN code

Gross weight

Volume

Dimensions

Description

Quantity
EAN code

Gross weight

Volume

Dimensions

375x560x345 (MM)

je je

Carton

40
8001636686851
13.56 KG

72450 CCM

Box

10
8001636686844
3.39 KG
14857.92 CCM

O HOH G K

268x308x180 (MM)

EN 60309-1/A1 (2007)

[European Standard] Plugs, socket-outlets
and couplers for industrial purposes. Part 1:
General requirements

EN 60309-2/A1 (2007)

[European Standard] Plugs, socket-outlets
and couplers for industrial purposes. Part 2:
Dimensional interchangeability requirements
for pin and contact-tube accessories of
harmonized configurations

Annexed

Instruction manual

Technical drawing [DWG]

Technical drawing [PDF]

Technical drawing [STP]

>

Phase inverter

Articoli Collegati:

44

570.90324

PLUG CAP 2/3P+E 30A 32A GREY
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